TOKU @)

MAKING THE RIGHT IMPACT

SCREWDRIVER WITH HAMMERMECHANISM

MiID-600

This Toku screwdriver is developed for assembly in wood-working and
furniture-industry. It has a 2-hammer clutch for powerfull operation.
Characteristics:

* Ergonomic design, well balanced

* Compact and lightweight

* Power adjustable in 4 positions

* Exhaust through isolated grip, with silencer

* Free of reaction forces

Related products
AC30A-FO3E-B
<"’ Modular FRL Unit

Related accessories

ATLUB
m Air Tool 0il, 1 litre

Specifications
Brand

Bolt capacity (mm)
RPM

Torque (Nm)
Airconsumption (I/s)
Weight (kg)
Hexagon
Airconnection
Airpress max. (MPa)
mmA

mm B

mm C

Hosediameter (mm)
Execution

Safety standard
Vibration standard

Vibration value (m/s?)

Vibration uncertainty (m/s?)

Sound standard

Sound pressure (dB(A))

Sound power (dB(A))

Sound uncertainty (dB(A))

EAN

Toku

3-5

9500

90

5.0

09

1/8"

PT1/4"

0,63

149

22

161

6,5

Pistool

EN IS0 11148-6
EN IS0 28927-2
16

1,24

1S0 15744

88

99

3
8717981148349




