

SCREWDRIVER WITH HAMMERMECHANISM MID-600

This Toku screwdriver is developed for assembly in wood-working and furniture-industry. It has a 2-hammer clutch for powerfull operation. Characteristics:

- * Ergonomic design, well balanced
- * Compact and lightweight
- * Power adjustable in 4 positions
- * Exhaust through isolated grip, with silencer
- * Free of reaction forces

Related accessories



ATLUB
Air Tool Oil, 1 litre



Specifications

Specifications	
Brand	Toku
Bolt capacity (mm)	3 - 5
RPM	9500
Torque (Nm)	90
Airconsumption (I/s)	5,0
Weight (kg)	0,9
Hexagon	1/4"
Airconnection	PT 1/4"
Airpress max. (MPa)	0,63
mm A	149
mm B	22
mm C	161
Hosediameter (mm)	6,5
Execution	Pistool
Safety standard	EN ISO 11148-6
Vibration standard	EN ISO 28927-2
Vibration value (m/s²)	7,6
Vibration uncertainty (m/s²)	1,24
Sound standard	ISO 15744
Sound pressure (dB(A))	88
Sound power (dB(A))	99
Sound uncertainty (dB(A))	3
EAN	8717981148349

